June 2011 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners

Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor

Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:

Adams, Michael Todd MD

Tapley, Benson Wayne DO

Bullington, Karen MD

Mawulawde, Kwabena MD

Shah, Chandresh MD

Blount, Ronnie MD

Brownlee, Richard E. MD

Mattison, Richard C. MD

Jefferson, Roland MD

Dejarme, Elmera MD

Mitchell, Stephen MD

Hall, Hugh MD

Sladky, John MD

Chapkowski, Sandra Lee MD

Cruse, James G. MD

McGee, Tracy Scott MD

Number:

049555

031337

055930

047925

038955

39735

43172

9557

011175

28966

29495

40088

41219

46745

43026

48063

Profession:

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action Taken:

Approve Order Terminating Probation

Final Decision

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Summary Suspension

Approve Consent Order

Approve Consent Order

Approve Order Terminating Terms

Approve Consent Order

Approve Amendment to Public Consent
Order

Approve Amendment to Public Consent
Order

Approve Consent Order Terminating
Probation

Amendment to Public Consent Order

Amendment to Public Consent Order

Approve Order Terminating Probation



