June 2011 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465 PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Adams, Michael Todd MD	049555	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation
Tapley, Benson Wayne DO	031337	Physician	Final Decision
Bullington, Karen MD	055930	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Mawulawde, Kwabena MD	047925	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Shah, Chandresh MD	038955	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Blount, Ronnie MD	39735	Physician	Summary Suspension
Brownlee, Richard E. MD	43172	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Mattison, Richard C. MD	9557	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Jefferson, Roland MD	011175	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Terms
Dejarme, Elmera MD	28966	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Mitchell, Stephen MD	29495	Physician	Approve Amendment to Public Consent Order
Hall, Hugh MD	40088	Physician	Approve Amendment to Public Consent Order
Sladky, John MD	41219	Physician	Approve Consent Order Terminating Probation
Chapkowski, Sandra Lee MD	46745	Physician	Amendment to Public Consent Order
Cruse, James G. MD	43026	Physician	Amendment to Public Consent Order
McGee, Tracy Scott MD	48063	Physician	Approve Order Terminating Probation